notification_critical_stroke Dihentikan
DISTRIBUTION LENGTH 20A 24M
KDP20ED424240
notification_critical_stroke Telah dihentikan pada: 7 Jul 2021
Main
Range Of Product Canalis
Product Or Component Type Busbar trunking
Product Compatibility KDP
Busbar Description Flexible bar
Complementary
Device Application Lighting
Power socket distribution
[Ue] Rated Operational Voltage 230...400 V
[Uimp] Rated Impulse Withstand
Voltage
4 kV
[Ui] Rated Insulation Voltage 690 V
[Ie] Rated Operational Current 20 A at 35 °C
[Icw] Rated Short-Time Withstand
Current
0.34 kA
[Ipk] Rated Peak Withstand
Current
3.6 kA
Network Frequency 50/60 Hz
Maximum Radiated Magnetic Field 2 pT
Thdi 0…15 % 20 A
15…33 % 16 A
33…100 % 14 A
Maximum Voltage Drop <0.72 V with power factor = 1 at 50 Hz with 1A for 100 m long
<0.65 V with power factor = 0.9 at 50 Hz with 1A for 100 m long
<0.58 V with power factor = 0.8 at 50 Hz with 1A for 100 m long
<0.5 V with power factor = 0.7 at 50 Hz with 1A for 100 m long
Busbar Trunking Polarity L2 + L1 + L3 + N + PE
Tap-Off  Unit Interval 2400 mm
Type Of Packing Spool
Standards EN/IEC 60439-2
EN/IEC 61439-6
Length 23 m
Net Weight 7.68 kg
Environment
Ip Degree Of Protection IP55 conforming to IEC 60529
Lembar data produk
Spesifikasi
19 Apr 2024 1
D
is
kl
ai
m
er
: D
ok
um
en
ta
si
 in
i t
id
ak
 d
itu
ju
ka
n
se
ba
ga
i p
en
gg
an
ti
da
n
tid
ak
 u
nt
uk
 d
ig
un
ak
an
 u
nt
uk
 m
en
en
tu
ka
n
ke
se
su
ai
an
 a
ta
u
ke
an
da
la
n
pr
od
uk
 in
i u
nt
uk
 a
pl
ik
as
i p
en
gg
un
a
Ik Degree Of Protection IK07 conforming to IEC 62262
Ambient Air Temperature For
Operation
35…40 °C (93 % of In)
40…45 °C (85 % of In)
45…50 °C (76 % of In)
50…55 °C (66 % of In)
0…35 °C (100 % of In)
Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months
2 19 Apr 2024
Keberlanjutan
Green PremiumTM label adalah komitmen Schneider Electric untuk memberikan produk dengan
performa lingkungan terbaik di kelasnya. Green Premium menjanjikan kepatuhan pada peraturan
terbaru, transparansi pada dampak lingkungan, serta produk melingkar dan rendah CO2.
Panduan untuk menilai keberlanjutan produk adalah laporan resmi yang menjelaskan standar
label lingkungan global dan bagaimana menafsirkan deklarasi lingkungan.
Eu Rohs Directive Pro-active compliance (Product out of EU RoHS legal scope)
EU RoHS Declaration
Pelajari lebih lanjut tentang Green Premium arrow2_right
Panduan untuk menilai keberlanjutan produk arrow2_right
19 Apr 2024 3